TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kahekili Highway Resurfacing, Honokohau to Papanahoa

PROJECT NO.: 30A-01-12M Net Length of Project: 5.27 Miles					Maui Kupono Builders, LLC		Maui Paving, LLC.				STATE OF HAMAII	
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Lahaina and Wailuku									Jas. W.	Glover, LTD.	STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 8, 2012 ** NOTE: Quantities							·					PORTATION YS DIVISION
BID OPENED: June 29, 2012 shown in this column are for												
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy Five (75) Working Days		in-house use only.										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	_UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,897.00	L.S.	\$20,500.00	L.S.	\$24,268.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
209.1001	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	350	350 Ton	Ton	\$166.00	\$58,100.00	\$198.00	\$69,300.00	\$216.25	\$75,687.50	\$180.00	\$63,000.00
401.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV	12000	12000 Ton	Ton	\$153.00	\$1,836,000.00	\$162.00	\$1,944,000.00	\$177.65	\$2,131,800.00	\$180.00	\$2,160,000.00
401.0200	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV For Stabilize Unpave Shoulder	200	200 Ton	Ton	\$216.00	\$43,200.00	\$181.00	\$36,200.00	\$309.10	\$61,820.00	\$180.00	\$36,000.00
412.0100	Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	60900	60900 S.F.	S.F.	\$0.87	\$52,983,00	\$1.10	\$66,990.00	\$1.75	\$106,575.00	\$1.00	\$60,900.00
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	150	150 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$142.00	\$21,300.00	\$209.00	\$31,350.00	\$228.45	\$34,267.50	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	1500	7500 S.Y.	S.Y	\$32.00	\$48,000.00	\$30.50	\$45,750.00	\$22.15	\$33,225.00	\$30.00	\$45,000.00
503.0300	Concrete Headwall	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$34,198.00	L.S.	\$13,400.00	L.S.	\$21,436.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
603.0400	24-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe (Type S)	L.S.	L.F.	L.F.	L.S.	\$63,250.00	L.S.	\$100,400.00	L.S.	\$93,149.00	L.S.	\$297,350.00
603.0300	Cleaning Existing Culverts	F.A	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$110,000.00	F.A.	\$110,000.00	F.A.	\$110,000.00	F.A.	\$110,000.00
604.4500	Type "A" Storm Drain Manhole	1	Each	Each	\$19,766.00	\$19,766.00	\$8,920.00	\$8,920.00	\$8,706.00	\$8,706.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
604.5010	Type 61614P GDI, (6.00 Ft. to 6.99 Ft.)	3	3 Each	Each	\$18,700.00	\$56,100.00	\$13,400.00	\$40,200.00	\$9,760.00	\$29,280.00	\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00
606.0500	Reset Guadrail	L.S.	1885 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$38,700.00	L.S.	\$145,000.00	L.S.	\$87,709.00	L.S.	\$297,350.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (White)	L.S.	20000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$44,740.00	L.S.	\$84,550.00	L.S.	\$74,963.00	L.S.	\$105,000.00
629.1012	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (White)	L.S.	21600 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$44,740.00	L.S.	\$21,800.00	L.S.	\$47,640.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00
		<u></u>	<u>transmiranta</u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		L		Sheet No. 1 of 3	Shoote

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	Kahekili Highway Resurfacing, Honokohau to Papanahoa											
PROJECT NO.: 30A-01-12M Net Length of Project: 5.27 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Lahaina and Wailuku DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 8, 2012 BID OPENED: June 29, 2012 COMPLETION TIME: Seventy Five (75) Working Days		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		Maui Kupono Builders, LLC		Maui Paving, LLC.		Jas. W. Glover, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1013	4-Inch Double Solid Yellow Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	17000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$89,674.00	L.S.	\$79,150.00	L.S.	\$77,132.00	L.S.	\$13 ⁹ ,000.00
629.1014	Yield Line Pavement Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	18 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$240.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$1,702.00	L.S.	\$700.00
629.2030	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	1000 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,168.00	L.S.	\$14,850.00	L.S.	\$14,746.00	L.S.	\$21,000.00
630.0300	Type "A" Route Marker Assembly With Post	L.S.	1100 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$2,640.00	L.S.	\$1,702.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
631.3000	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,487.00	L.S.	\$22,650.00	L.S.	\$11,804.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00
631.3100	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) Without Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$1,135.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
631.3200	Warning Sign 10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	L.S.	75 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,842.00	L.S.	\$29,500.00	L.S.	\$25,372.00	L.S.	\$18,750.00
631.3300	Warning Sign 10 Sq. Ft. or Less) Without Post	L.S.	30 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$1,630.00	L.S.	\$1,702.00	L.S.	\$3,750.00
632.4200	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow with Flexible Post	L.S.	150 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,198.00	L.S.	\$6,230.00	L.S.	\$3,023.00	L.S.	\$42,500.00
632.4400	Reflector Marker (RM-4) Yellow Steel Post	L.S.	90 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,627.00	L.S.	\$4,420.00	L.S.	\$1,538.00	L.S.	\$10,800.00
632.4500	Reflector Marker (RM-5) Yellow on Existing Guardrail	L.S.	90 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,740.00	L.S.	\$15,750.00	L.S.	\$7,316.00	L.S.	\$6,150.00
632.4600	Type II Object Marker With Steel Post	L.S.	6 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$1,910.00	L.S.	\$2,269.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00
632.4500	Mile Post Marker And Supplementary Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional) With Post	L.S.	7 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,479.00	L.S.	\$4,560.00	L.S.	\$5,179.00	L.S.	\$7,700.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$74,016.00	L.S.	\$56,300.00	L.S.	\$98,542.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officersand/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F,A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	Kahekili Highway Resurfacing, Honokohau to Papanahoa											
PROJECT I	NO.: 30A-01-12M Net Length of Project: 5.27 Miles										STATE	OF HAMAIA
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Lahaina and Wailuku					Maui Kupor	no Builders, LLC	Maui Paving, LLC.		Jas. W. Glover, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 8, 2012 ** NOTE: Quantities shown in this									TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
BID OPENED: June 29, 2012 column are for												
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy Five (75) Working Days		in-house use only.										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$240.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$1,088.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
696.1000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$19,200.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00
696.0200	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,800.00	L.S.	\$102,600.00	L.S.	\$191,353.00	L.S.	\$260,000.00
	Sum of All Items					* \$2,826,885.00		\$3,153,700.00		\$3,458,129.00		\$4,141,350.00
	Hawaii Products Preference					\$152,804.70		\$180,738.20		\$207,461.90		
	Apprenticeship Programs					\$141,344.25		\$157,685.00		\$0.00		
	Amount for Comparison of Bids					\$2,532,736.05		\$2,815,276.80		\$3,250,667.10		
	* Corrected Figure											

Project Manager: Ferdinand Cajigal Date: Fundament Specification Ferdinand Cajigal June 29,2012